
DESCRIPTION OF PRODUCTS OR 
SERVICES DESIRED

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

1. (DOLLAR AMOUNT IN NUMBERS) A. FORD $24,180.00 $115,820.13 $20,937.32 $149,767.00 $159,020.00

2 (DOLLAR AMOUNT IN WORDS) B. CHRYSLER $29,514.00  ONE HUNDRED FIFTEEN TWENTY THOUSAND, NINE ONE HUNDRED & FORTY ONE HUNDRED & FIFTY NINE

3. C. GMC 22.482.00 THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED  THIRTY SEVEN NINE THOUSAND SEVEN THOUSAND AND TWENTY

4.  HUNDRED TWENTY DOLLARS &.32/00 HUNDRED & SIXTY SEVEN DOLLARS AND 00/00

5.  AND THIRTEEN CENTS  DOLLARS AND 00/100  

6.  GRAND TOTAL (BASED BID AMOUNT   

7.  120,070.04   

8    

9.        

10.         

11.        

12.        

13.              

14.        

15.      

16.       

17.        

18.        

19.        

20.        

GRAND TOTAL:
BIDS RECEIVED:                                                   6   ASSISTANT PURCHASING AGENT:

  

CONTACT: 

FERNARDO GORDON 

CONTACT: 

KEVIN GREENE

CONTACT: 

1-800-827-7455

CONTACT: 

DONNIE SKIDMOREDOUG BAWEL

TELEPHONE:
404-758-6801

TELEPHONE:
40-4753-4770

TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE:
678-207-4070

 

CONTACT: 

TELEPHONE:

ALLEN SIGAL

770-330-8669

  

ADDRESS:
2108 METROPOLITAN PKWY           
ATLANTA, GA 30315

ADDRESS:
5590 OLD NATIONAL HWY.                  
COLLEGE PARK, GA 30349

  
NO RESPONSE:                               

CHIEF ASSISTANT PURCHASING AGENT
 

DEPT. AUTHORIZATION:
CHARLES LEONARDNO-BIDS:

DATE RECEIVED:     02/20/2007
DATE COMPLETED: 02/20/2007
COMPLETED BY: DARLENE MCCRARY

NON RESPONSIVE VENDORS 
AND OTHER INFORMATION

5. VENDOR NAME
ACCUCARE AUTOMOTIVE

VENDOR CODEVENDOR CODE

BID TABULATION SHEET
PAGE 1 OF 2

SERVICE-SOUTH FULTON
 OPENING DATE:

 

2/20/2007BID NUMBER:  067ITB53461YB-CL

ADDRESS:
1450 DONNELLY AVE S.W.                        
ATLANTA,GA 30311

4. VENDOR NAME
NATIONWIDE MUFFLER & BRAKE

VENDOR CODE
METZE & GORDON BP SVC CTR

VENDOR CODE

3. VENDOR NAME

ADDRESS:
815 WERSING ROAD                              
JASPER, INDIANA 47547

ADDRESS:
8101 GULLATT ROAD                                 
PALMETTO, GA 30268

1.VENDOR NAME
JASPER ENGINES & TRANSMISSION

VENDOR CODE

2. VENDOR NAME
SKID'S AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR

BID DESCRIPTION:    AUTOMOBILE REPAIR/
DEPARTMENT:          POLICE



DESCRIPTION OF PRODUCTS OR 
SERVICES DESIRED

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

1. (DOLLAR AMOUNT IN NUMBERS) *SUBMITTED 

2 (DOLLAR AMOUNT IN WORDS) ALTERNATE BID     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8    

9.        

10.         

11.        

12.        

13.              

14.        

15.      

16.       

17.        

18.        

19.        

20.        

GRAND TOTAL:
BIDS RECEIVED:                                                   6   ASSISTANT PURCHASING AGENT:

  

DEPT. AUTHORIZATION: COMPLETED BY: DARLENE MCCRARY

NO RESPONSE:                                DATE RECEIVED:     02/20/2007
NO-BIDS: CHIEF ASSISTANT PURCHASING AGENT CHARLES LEONARD DATE COMPLETED: 02/20/2007

     

CONTACT: 
PHILIP H. FITZGERALD  
CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: 

TELEPHONE:
856-439-7443  
TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE:

ADDRESS:
9000 MIDLANTIC DRIVE                         
MOUNT LAUREL, NJ 08054

 
ADDRESS: ADDRESS: ADDRESS: ADDRESS:

VENDOR CODE VENDOR CODE

10. VENDOR NAME

NON RESPONSIVE VENDORS 
AND OTHER INFORMATION

ARI'S
VENDOR CODE VENDOR CODE VENDOR CODE

6.VENDOR NAME 7. VENDOR NAME 8. VENDOR NAME 9. VENDOR NAME

BID DESCRIPTION:    AUTOMOBILE REPAIR/ SERVICE-SOUTH FULTON
DEPARTMENT:          POLICE  

BID TABULATION SHEET
BID NUMBER:  067ITB53461YB-CL  OPENING DATE: 2/20/2007 PAGE 2 OF 2


